Fundraising Amounts for Accessible Play Equipment

TARGET

From Thermometer

Raffle Festival
Oakwood College

The Carew Pole Charitable Trust application
Cllr Parsonage Community Chest application

BALANCE

£24. 95185
CURRENT TOTAL

£5. 04815
NELPED TO REACH
TARGLT

GoAL £30.000

1

JULIE MARTIN £20

! KIM BROWNHILL £20

1 RACHEL EVANS BEM £2¢

<:l TORPOINT COMMUNITY CINEMA £500

""" TORPOINT COMMUNITY MARKLTS £500

1 CHAT £300

1 LOCAL FREEMASONS £625

3 TORPOINT AND RAME PENINSULA LIONS
CLUB £1,000

{— RoyAL NAVAL ASSOCIATION £200
THE 1730 CLUB £100

s— TCAM RALEIGH CIC £50

— CORNWALL COUNCILLOR COMMUNITY CHEST
GRANT £400

$—  COMMUNITY FUNDRAISING LVENT £855
0\ COUNCIL FUNDING £5. 000

{— " 1L [UNDING £5, 000

TO BE USEP FROM TOWN COUNCIL
ACCESSIBILITY RESERVES £10, 000

S & KWINFIELD - CHRISTMAS LIGHTS £361.85
&

01/10/2025

30000.00
24951.85

305.00
110.00

1250.00
400.00
27016.85

2983.15



