Fundraising Amounts for Accessible Play Equipment	01/10/2025
TARGET	30000.00
From Thermometer	24951.85
Dofflo Fostival	305.00
Raffle Festival Oakwood College	305.00 110.00
The Carew Pole Charitable Trust application	1250.00
Cllr Parsonage Community Chest application	400.00
	27016.85

BALANCE 2983.15

